:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8182420

Jan 11, 2024 - 22:46 (UTC)

In epoch 255,700 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 643482 - 0.017554323 ETH®
45.56 USD

2 643483 - 0.017554208 ETH®
45.56 USD

3 643484 - 0.017515906 ETH&®
45.46 USD

4 643485 - 0.017560175 ETH®
45.58 USD

S 643486 - 0.017469398 ETH®
45.34 USD

6 643487 - 0.017436861 ETH®
45.26 USD

7 643488 - 0.017527979 ETH®
45.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8182420
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/255700
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643482
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643483
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643484
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643485
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643486
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643487
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643488

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

643489

643490

643491

643492

643493

643494

643495

643496

643497

Validator Id

954002

Amount

- 0.017484460
45.38 USD

- 0.017505604
45.43 USD

- 0.017464464
45.33 USD

- 0.017504660
45.43 USD

- 0.017502492
45.43 USD

- 0.017493718
45.40 USD

- 0.017511047
45.45 USD

- 0.017523136
45.48 USD

- 0.017527851
45.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.042071240
109.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643489
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643490
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643491
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643492
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643493
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643494
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643495
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643496
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/643497
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/954002

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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